Medical Pharmacy Refrigerator
Product Description
It using selected famous brand compressor to have better effect freezing.Micro computer control
system,digital display,temperature can be controlled from 2 ºC to 8 ºC degree or 2 ºC to 10 ºC degree or
0 ºC to 8 ºC accordingly.It can be widely used for medicine,pharmacy,vaccine,biological products,etc
storage by hospitals, drugstore, pharmaceutical factories, sanitation and antiepidemic stations and clinics.
We have Chest and Upright Style for your consideration.
Precise Temperature Control

Refrigeration System
1. Germany or Italy famous brand compressor, high efficiency, silence and energy saving;
2. Germany highly effective condenser and expansile evaporator provide quick freezing;
3,Multiple air flow designing inside the cabinet to assure the quickly and uniformity of the temperature;
4,New environment friendly gland strip and thickness thermal raw materials to keep the thermal;
5,Auto defrost function;
6,CFC free.
Options:Socket
Main Technical Parameters
Model Capacity Temp
External Size
W*D*H/MM
Voltage Power
Climate
type
YJ-U130 130L 2~8 ºC 500*503*1292 220V/50HZ 150W N
YJ-U240 240L 2~8 ºC 580*560*1785 220V/50HZ 254W N
YJ-U300 300L 2~8 ºC 620*560*1970 220V/50HZ 260W N
YJ-U656 656L 2~8 ºC 1220*642*1885 220V/50HZ 443W N
YJ-U1006 1006L 2~8 ºC 1220*872*1885 220V/50HZ 472W N
YJ-U1500 1500L 2~8 ºC  220V/50HZ  N
Note:More information for our products and service,please turn to our official website or contact us
directly.